
September 21, 2023

Race Date Rocori XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Girls

Girls Junior High

Name Team TimePlace Score

Mila Warzecha Alexandria 12:52.81   1
Audyn Nyberg Alexandria 13:15.52   2
Avery Warzecha Alexandria 13:35.53   3
Evie Nei Alexandria 13:48.04   4
Hadley Koehler Princeton 13:53.1(< 5)   5
Aleyna Taveirne Alexandria 13:57.45   6
Grace Reiter Rocori 13:58.96   7
Hadley Phillips Perham 14:00.17   8
Paisley Olson Alexandria 14:11.38   9
Scarlett Stumpf Rocori 14:12.29  10
Sophie Betterman Alexandria 14:16.210  11
Ruby Darling Foley 14:22.711  12
Lydia Uggerud Fergus Falls 14:28.012  13
Kate Jahner Alexandria 14:35.3(> 7)  14
Ava Buboltz Alexandria 14:42.1(> 7)  15
Natasha Stumpf Rocori 14:42.713  16
Danica Waldorf Alexandria 14:42.9(> 7)  17
Moriah Loween Alexandria 14:43.7(> 7)  18
Natalie Gerner Fergus Falls 14:44.714  19
Olivia Budke Fergus Falls 14:56.515  20
Khloe Heinen Rocori 15:00.616  21
Kaiya Novotny Perham 15:14.717  22
Chloe Patrick Alexandria 15:27.0(> 7)  23
Breckon Hoheisel Little Falls 15:36.718  24
Erica Olson Little Falls 15:40.319  25
Lilly Faber Alexandria 15:41.1(> 7)  26
Hazel Guldseth Big Lake 15:57.020  27
Elsie Jagusch Big Lake 15:57.921  28
Lizzy Michalski Rocori 15:59.522  29
Madelyn Nyboer Princeton 15:59.9(< 5)  30
Julia LeClair Little Falls 16:01.323  31
Lucy Hanson Fargo South 16:01.424  32
Yesica Ortiz Cortez Willmar 16:02.025  33
Ruby Chipman Alexandria 16:10.8(> 7)  34
Mae Varilek Sauk Rapids-Rice 16:11.7(< 5)  35
Fiona Horning Rocori 16:20.926  36
Alivia Arnold Foley 16:24.527  37
Chloe Sisk Foley 16:28.428  38
Chloe Howe Big Lake 16:30.929  39
Lenora Johnson Foley 16:33.330  40
Kate Larson Little Falls 16:36.331  41
Kathryn Marstein Princeton 16:40.2(< 5)  42
Channing Simon Alexandria 16:41.0(> 7)  43
Anika Nielson Willmar 16:55.132  44
Abbigail Michalski Rocori 16:57.333  45
Audrey Reichert Rocori 16:58.6(> 7)  46
Vanessa Ajualip Ralios Willmar 17:12.534  47
Joy Swenson Willmar 17:12.835  48
Scarlett Brown Alexandria 17:15.6(> 7)  49
Ella Horning Rocori 17:17.9(> 7)  50
Maria Schroeder Fergus Falls 17:25.336  51
Autumn Shay Sauk Rapids-Rice 17:26.1(< 5)  52
Megan Larson Fargo South 17:45.337  53
Kara Iten Foley 17:54.138  54
Ryne Gordon Alexandria 17:58.7(> 7)  55
Emily Stokes Big Lake 18:11.239  56

Girls

Girls Junior High

Name Team TimePlace Score

Gina Hansen Rocori 18:11.6(> 7)  57
Kaycee Carrlson Perham 18:12.340  58
Quinn Grove Big Lake 18:21.641  59
Alexa Spencer Willmar 18:26.442  60
Mylee Ward Fargo South 18:39.243  61
Kira Lippo Foley 19:10.244  62
Avaeh Grismer Perham 19:14.445  63
Natalie McCormack Big Lake 19:47.746  64
Bergen Erlandson Big Lake 19:48.447  65
Aleythia Gertsmann Fergus Falls 19:49.248  66
Brianna Vazquez Big Lake 20:00.2(> 7)  67
Allison McGarvey Fargo South 20:03.349  68
Alora Eback Fargo South 20:13.350  69
Adelyn Miley Fergus Falls 20:44.351  70
Lily Nielsen Willmar 20:46.452  71
Hannah Talvitie Big Lake 21:17.7(> 7)  72
Katherine White Alexandria 21:19.2(> 7)  73
Teresa Grewe Perham 21:38.853  74
Annika Beierman Sauk Rapids-Rice 21:48.9(< 5)  75
Lainey Ehresmann Rocori 21:56.6(> 7)  76
Aaliyah Ruffin Alexandria 22:46.3(> 7)  77
Lily Catlin Little Falls 24:03.954  78
Lyla Beehler Sauk Rapids-Rice 24:26.4(< 5)  79
Emma Eastlund Fargo South 25:07.855  80
Lucille Enderson Willmar 26:21.456  81
Ana Jones Big Lake 38:56.0(> 7)  82
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September 21, 2023 Final Team Results
Race Date Rocori XC Invitational

Girls

Girls Junior High

Name Time
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Alexandria Finish Position -     1

15
13:29.8Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Mila Warzecha 1 12:52.8   1     1 12:52.8
Audyn Nyberg 2 13:15.5   2     3 26:08.3
Avery Warzecha 3 13:35.5   3     6 39:43.7
Evie Nei 4 13:48.0   4    10 53:31.6
Aleyna Taveirne 5 13:57.4   5    15 1:07:29.0
Paisley Olson (8) 14:11.3   6 (23) 1:21:40.2
Sophie Betterman (10) 14:16.2   7 (33) 1:35:56.4
Kate Jahner More 14:35.3   8 1:50:31.7
Ava Buboltz More 14:42.1   9 2:05:13.8
Danica Waldorf More 14:42.9  10 2:19:56.7
Moriah Loween More 14:43.7  11 2:34:40.3
Chloe Patrick More 15:27.0  12 2:50:07.3
Lilly Faber More 15:41.1  13 3:05:48.4
Ruby Chipman More 16:10.8  14 3:21:59.1
Channing Simon More 16:41.0  15 3:38:40.1
Scarlett Brown More 17:15.6  16 3:55:55.6
Ryne Gordon More 17:58.7  17 4:13:54.2
Katherine White More 21:19.2  18 4:35:13.3
Aaliyah Ruffin More 22:46.3  19 4:57:59.6

Rocori Finish Position -     2

66
14:46.8Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Grace Reiter 6 13:58.9   1     6 13:58.9
Scarlett Stumpf 9 14:12.2   2    15 28:11.1
Natasha Stumpf 13 14:42.7   3    28 42:53.8
Khloe Heinen 16 15:00.6   4    44 57:54.4
Lizzy Michalski 22 15:59.5   5    66 1:13:53.8
Fiona Horning (26) 16:20.9   6 (92) 1:30:14.6
Abbigail Michalski (33) 16:57.3   7 (125) 1:47:11.9
Audrey Reichert More 16:58.6   8 2:04:10.4
Ella Horning More 17:17.9   9 2:21:28.3
Gina Hansen More 18:11.6  10 2:39:39.9
Lainey Ehresmann More 21:56.6  11 3:01:36.5

Fergus Falls Finish Position -     3

125
16:16.7Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Lydia Uggerud 12 14:28.0   1    12 14:28.0
Natalie Gerner 14 14:44.7   2    26 29:12.6
Olivia Budke 15 14:56.5   3    41 44:09.0
Maria Schroeder 36 17:25.3   4    77 1:01:34.3
Aleythia Gertsmann 48 19:49.2   5   125 1:21:23.5
Adelyn Miley (51) 20:44.3   6 (176) 1:42:07.7

Foley Finish Position -     4

134
16:20.6Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Ruby Darling 11 14:22.7   1    11 14:22.7
Alivia Arnold 27 16:24.5   2    38 30:47.1
Chloe Sisk 28 16:28.4   3    66 47:15.5
Lenora Johnson 30 16:33.3   4    96 1:03:48.7
Kara Iten 38 17:54.1   5   134 1:21:42.8
Kira Lippo (44) 19:10.2   6 (178) 1:40:52.9

Girls

Girls Junior High

Name Time
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Little Falls Finish Position -     5

145
17:35.7Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Breckon Hoheisel 18 15:36.7   1    18 15:36.7
Erica Olson 19 15:40.3   2    37 31:17.0
Julia LeClair 23 16:01.3   3    60 47:18.2
Kate Larson 31 16:36.3   4    91 1:03:54.4
Lily Catlin 54 24:03.9   5   145 1:27:58.3

Big Lake Finish Position -     6

150
16:59.7Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Hazel Guldseth 20 15:57.0   1    20 15:57.0
Elsie Jagusch 21 15:57.9   2    41 31:54.9
Chloe Howe 29 16:30.9   3    70 48:25.7
Emily Stokes 39 18:11.2   4   109 1:06:36.9
Quinn Grove 41 18:21.6   5   150 1:24:58.4
Natalie McCormack (46) 19:47.7   6 (196) 1:44:46.1
Bergen Erlandson (47) 19:48.4   7 (243) 2:04:34.4
Brianna Vazquez More 20:00.2   8 2:24:34.5
Hannah Talvitie More 21:17.7   9 2:45:52.1
Ana Jones More 38:56.0  10 3:24:48.1

Perham Finish Position -     7

162
17:40.0Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Hadley Phillips 7 14:00.1   1     7 14:00.1
Kaiya Novotny 17 15:14.7   2    24 29:14.7
Kaycee Carrlson 40 18:12.3   3    64 47:26.9
Avaeh Grismer 45 19:14.4   4   109 1:06:41.3
Teresa Grewe 53 21:38.8   5   162 1:28:20.0

Willmar Finish Position -     8

168
17:09.8Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Yesica Ortiz Cortez 25 16:02.0   1    25 16:02.0
Anika Nielson 32 16:55.1   2    57 32:57.0
Vanessa Ajualip Ralios 34 17:12.5   3    91 50:09.5
Joy Swenson 35 17:12.8   4   126 1:07:22.2
Alexa Spencer 42 18:26.4   5   168 1:25:48.6
Lily Nielsen (52) 20:46.4   6 (220) 1:46:34.9
Lucille Enderson (56) 26:21.4   7 (276) 2:12:56.3

Fargo South Finish Position -     9

203
18:32.5Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Lucy Hanson 24 16:01.4   1    24 16:01.4
Megan Larson 37 17:45.3   2    61 33:46.7
Mylee Ward 43 18:39.2   3   104 52:25.8
Allison McGarvey 49 20:03.3   4   153 1:12:29.1
Alora Eback 50 20:13.3   5   203 1:32:42.4
Emma Eastlund (55) 25:07.8   6 (258) 1:57:50.2

Sauk Rapids-Rice Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Mae Varilek Less 16:11.7   1 16:11.7
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September 21, 2023 Final Team Results
Race Date Rocori XC Invitational

Girls

Girls Junior High

Name Time
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Sauk Rapids-Rice Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Autumn Shay Less 17:26.1   2 33:37.8
Annika Beierman Less 21:48.9   3 55:26.6
Lyla Beehler Less 24:26.4   4 1:19:53.0

Princeton Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Hadley Koehler Less 13:53.1   1 13:53.1
Madelyn Nyboer Less 15:59.9   2 29:53.0
Kathryn Marstein Less 16:40.2   3 46:33.1
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